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Link do produktu: https://sklep.fabryka-rolnika.pl/slonecznik-ozdobny-pojedynczy-wysoki-2g-p-1357.html

Opis produktu

Siew do gruntu: IV-V, Kwitnienie: VII-X, Rozstawa: 20x25 ¢m,Wysokos$¢: do 30 cm

Stonecznik ozdobny pojedynczy wysoki

29

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

2,00 zt
1,85 zt
5901363411555
5901363411555
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